VZ*08*
VZ208E, VZ308E, VZ408E
VZ208C, VZ308C, VZ408C
© 2018 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Schneider Electric Industries SAS or its affiliated companies.  February, 2018 tc
Document Number: 03-00258-03-en
schneider-electric.com  |  1Specification Sheet
Design

Document Number: 03-00258-03-en
6   |  schneider-electric.com Specification Sheet
Type Designation
Identifier
Part Number
Number of Ways
Plug Type
Actuator
End Connection Orifice Material
Specification Code
V
Size and Material
-
Main Type
Valve Family
Valve Type:
Z - Zone Valve
Valve Number of Ways:
2 - 2-Way
3 - 3-Way
4 - 3-way, 4-port
Actuator type
8 - M30 x 1.5 - Short stroke
9 - M30 x 1.5 - Long stroke
End Connection:
E - G External thread
C - Compression
Orifice:
15 - 15 DN
20 - 20 DN
Material:
BP - Bronze body, PPS plastic trim
Type - Linear Valves:
0 - ON/OFF / uncharacterised
1 - Equal percentage,
      Non-Balanced plug
-
Seal material:
E - EPDM
Stem closed direction:
SU - Stem up closed
Version:
00 - standard
Version and Kv Variant
Version
0* - standard
Kv variant
*1 - 0.25 Kvs
*2 - 0.4 Kvs
*3 - 0.63 Kvs
*4 - 1.0 Kvs
*5 - 1.6 Kvs
*6 - 2.0 Kvs
*7 - 2.5 Kvs
*8 - 4.0 Kvs
*9 - 6.3 Kvs
V
Valve Type:
Z - Zone Valve
Kv:
0.25 Kvs
0.4 Kvs
0.63 Kvs
1.0 Kvs
1.6 Kvs
2.0 Kvs
2.5 Kvs
4.0 Kvs
6.3 Kvs